University of Maine System Board of Trustees

AGENDA ITEM SUMMARY

NAME OF ITEM: Honorary Degree Nominations for 2026

INITIATED BY: Dannel P. Malloy, Chancellor

BOARD INFORMATION: BOARD ACTION: X

BOARD POLICY:

213 - Honorary Degrees

UNIFIED ACCREDITATION CONNECTION:

N/A

BACKGROUND:

Honorary Degree nominations from the University of Maine System campuses are presented annually for approval. In accordance with Board practice, the nominations are presented a year in advance and will be reviewed in Executive Session. Action will be taken in the public meeting without identification of the individual honorees. Publicity is the responsibility of the campus after arrangements for conferral of the degree are complete.

TEXT OF PROPOSED RESOLUTION:

That the Board of Trustees approves the 2026 nominations for Honorary Degrees as presented.

Attachment:

Honorary Degree Nominations for 2026 - List (Confidential)

Honorary Degree Nominations for 2026 - Narratives (Confidential)